
PROCEEDINGS OF THE ADDITIONAL GENERAL MANAGER (P & A ) 
                                         (Present.SURAJ.P.T)
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
KSCSC/6150/2024-D10(ADMN) 
                                                                          10-10-2024         

 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Sub     : Supplyco–Estt.-Publishing Final  seniority list of Assistant

Manager(General) in Supplyco-reg:-

 
Read : Proceedings of even number dtd 17-05-2024.

 
     Provisional Seniority list of Assistant  Manager (Gen) in SUPPLYCO was

prepared and circulated vide proceedings read as above.

 

            No objections/errors/discrepancies have been brought to the notice regarding

the provisional list. Hence the list is finalized and published as below.
 

 
 
 
 
 
Rank

 
 
 

NAME OF
THE OFFICER

 
 
 
 

Date
of
Birth

Date of
PSC
advice

as
JM
(General)

 
 
 

Date
of
Entry
in
service

 
Date of

promotion
as

Assistant
Manager

Date of
declaration

of
probation

in the
Cadre of
Assistant
Manager

 
 
 
 

Date of
retirement

 
1

Shine
Mathew

 
31.05.1974

 
02.04.2012

 
14.05.2012

 
11-02-21

 
15-11-22

 
31-05-32

2 Darvish B 03.12.1984 02.04.2012 11.05.2012 11-02-21 02-03-23 31-12-42
3 Sajeev Paul 06.05.1971 02.04.2012 01.06.2012 11-02-21 13-11-22 31-05-29

 
4

Breema
Britto

 
24.03.1979

 
02.04.2012

 
07.05.2012

 
11-02-21

 
20-11-22

 
31-03-37

5 Rakesh S 26.11.1976 10.07.2012 13.08.2012 11-02-21 19-11-22 30-11-34
6 Ambili Asok 19.03.1978 10.07.2012 10.08.2012 11-02-21 03-12-22 31-03-36

 
7

Sivi P
Samuel

 
09.05.1978

 
10.07.2012

 
13.08.2012

 
11-02-21

 
21-11-22

 
31-05-36

Ahammed
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8

Shafi H  
01.06.1974

 
22.10.2012

 
01.12.2012

 
11-02-21

 
28-11-22

 
31-05-32

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                    
                                      
 
                                 Additional General Manager(P&A)
 
 
To

All Division Heads, Head Office/All Regional Managers

Additional General Manager(MIS)- For publishing in the website. 
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